

349 4<sup>th</sup> Avenue SE Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 PH: 319-365-7275 FX: 319-366-1458 www.parkcedarrapids.com

## **Meter Hooding/Placarding Request & Agreement**

updated 2-11-25

Date to hood:	Time needed:	<del></del>
Date to unhood:	Time to unhood:	
Job #:	Project Manager:	Dept:
Meter Spaces Requested	#:	
Name (First, MI, Last):		
Applicant Email:		
Phone number:		
<b>Billing Information:</b> Business/Entity Requesting	ng Meter Hooding:	
Relationship to Business/	Entity:	
Business Address:		
*Business Email (for invo	icing):	
Business Phone:		
operational needs at any tinhooding. See <b>Meter Hoodi</b> meter hooding services. A the Park Cedar Rapids staff, and approval. Any addition	copy of the Meter Hooding Supplement can . Requests along with signed agreement mu	subject to change or cancellation based on
Rules and Regulations are s	subject to change based on operational need	ds/ concerns at any time for any reason.
Any balances over 30 days	may accrue late fees in the amount of 10%	s per month.
Automated Clearing House (ACH) is available. Returned checks or non-sufficient funds ACH payments will result in an overdraft fee and can result in the cancellation of parking privileges. Make checks payable to Park Cedar Rapids.		
		CONDTIONS ABOVE AS WELL AS HAVE RECEIVED/ AND REGULATIONS PERTAINING TO METER
Signature:	Date: _	
	·	<del></del>